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23 EXMOUTH MARKET, CLERKENWELL, LONDON ECIR 40L

FREEHOLD PUBLIC HOUSE INVESTMENT
IN EXCELLENT CENTRAL LONDON LOCATION
LETUNTIL 2054
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INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Freehold public house investment situated in the popular Exmouth
Market, Clerkenwell - let until 2054 to one of London’s most reputable
multi-site operators, Urban Pubs & Bars

PRIME FREEHOLD PUB INVESTMENT
« CENTRALLONDON LOCATION
«  HIGH TRADING VENUE WITH STRONG TRACK RECORD

FREEHOLD SUBJECT TO LEASE EXPIRING IN 2054 AT PASSING RENT

OF £210,000 PER ANNUM SUBJECTTO ANNUALLY COMPOUNDED FIVE
YEARLY RENT REVIEWS WITH A CAP AND COLLAR OF 5% AND 0% (RENT
REVIEW IN SEPTEMBER 2024)

ENTIRE PROPERTY LETTO URBAN PUBS & BARS 3 LIMITED (PART OF
URBAN PUBS & BARS)

* GROSSINTERNALAREA 3,659 SQ FT OVER GROUND, BASEMENT AND
FIRSTAND SECOND FLOORS

URBAN PUBS & BARS OPERATE OVER 40 PUBS IN LONDON, FOLLOWING
THE GROUP ACQUISITION OF 13 LEASEHOLD PUBS FROM BARWORKS FOR
£16.5M IN 2021 (EXMOUTH ARMS FORMED PART OF THE TRANSACTION)

« SIGNIFICANT RENT INCREASE ANTICIPATED AT SEPTEMBER 2024 RENT
REVIEW (ESTIMATED RENT OF £255,000 PA, ASSUMING RPI INCREASES
ATTHE MAXIMUM RATE OF 5% IN 2023 AND 2024).

«  OFFERS SOUGHTIN REGION OF £4,750,000 PROVIDING ANET INITIAL
YIELD OF 4.15% (ASSUMING STANDARD PURCHASER COSTS) WITHA
REVERSIONARY YIELD ANTICIPATED IN THE REGION OF 5.04% ASSUMING
RPIRENTALINCREASE T0 £255,000 IN SEPTEMBER 2024.
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https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=nZshwgeeobX
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The property fronts Exmouth Market at
its junction with Spafield Street centring
a prominent, bustling street market in
the heart of Clerkenwell within travel
Zone 1of central London. A A
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The Market is home to a number of
independent and branded café and
restaurant operators including;
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PUBS, BARS&RESTAURANTS

1. EASTON CLERKENWELL 1. MACELLAIO RC CLERKENWELL Q
2. THEWILMINGTON 12. MORO %, N
3. CARAVAN 13. MORITO ”/%

4. GAIL'S BAKERY 14. CRAFTHOUSE %,
5. MIKKELLER BREW PUB 15. LAPETITE FERME

6. CAFEKICK 16. THE QUALITY CHOP HOUSE
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GROUND FLOOR

FIRSTFLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

BASEMENT

OUTDOORS



LOWER GROUND FLOOR GROUND FLOOR FIRSTFLOOR SECOND FLOOR

7.76 x5.57M 3.98 x 3.84M
25'6" x 18'3" 131" x 127"
9.43 x 6.60M .
SO 21 9.46 x 6.58M
31 x 217" J
9.73 x 4.06M
31'11"x 13'4"
Terrace |
8.13 x 3.08M
26'8" x 101"
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www.exmoutharms.com
http://www.urbanpubsandbars.com

INVESTMENTMARKET

Despite general negativity in the economy, a strong appetite remains
for defensive well located long-term let public houses, reflecting the
long trading history which exists. Central London pub transactions
have continued to attract low yields, despite the uncertainty. Well
located assets providing long income with built in growth throughout
the lease term continue to prove particularly sought after.
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Apr-23

Apr-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

Mar-23

The Crown

The Landor

The Oxford Arms

The Roebuck

The Rose & Crown

Chelsea

Clapham

Camden

Richmond

Borough

Stonegate

Stonegate

Stonegate

Greene King

Stonegate

£2.2m

£27m

£4.8m

£3Im

£2.2m

4.06%

4.00%

4.00%

2.90%

3.90%



Mar-23
Jan-23
Sept 22
Aug-22
Sep-21

Mar-20

Last Judgment
Rughy Tavern
Masons
Cheshire Cheese
Simmons

Starman

Chancery Lane, WC2
Bloomshury, WCI
Devonshire Street, W1
Little Essex Street, WC2
Cornhill, EC3

Heddon Street, W1
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Berkeley Inns
Berkeley Inns
Independent
Independent
Simmons

Barworks

£210,000

£150,000

£140,000

£130,000

£170,000

£320,000




PROPOSAL

Seeking offers of £4,750,000 for the freehold interest of the whole
building reflecting a net initial yield of 4.15% (assuming standard
purchaser’s costs).

VIEWING

Prospective investors are requested to undertake discreet customer
inspections in the first instance. Please do not engage with staff or
customers regarding this investment sale.

For further information please contact

JAMES GRIMES MICHAEL PENFOLD
James.grimes@agg.uk.com Michael.penfold@agg.uk.com
07989 986388 07894 210853

AG&G

CHARTERED SURVEYORS
LEISURE PROPERTY SPECIALISTS

8 Exchange Court, London WC2R 0JU
Www.agg.uk.com
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